## S2010000102

(Requ	estor's Name)				
(Addre	ess)	<u>.</u> .			
(Addre	ess)				
(City/S	State/Żip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Busin	ess Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

N. SAMS JUL 1 1 2019



400331872264

400331872264 07/12/19--01001--001 \*\*87.5

19 JUL 11 BM 2: 54

SECRETARY OF STATE

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: St. Phillip Episcopal Methodist Church
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee.

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Ohis Lee Dixon III
Name (Printed or typed)

710 Carver Street

Tall. Fl. 32310

(850) 727 - 6778

Daytime Telephone number

<u>adriatgree @ yahov. wm</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The name of t	he corporation shall be: St. Phill	p Epis	copal M	cthodist	<u>Church</u> I	
<u>ARTICLE II</u>		•	1			
. <u></u>	Principal <u>street</u> address:	5+	Mailing address, if different is:  110 Carver Street			
			Tall. Fl. 32310			
ARTICLE II The purpose	I PURPOSE  for which the corporation is organized is:	Church	AFFili	ation-1	Von-Prof	
<del></del> .		***			~~	
ARTICLED	V MANNER OF ELECTION The man	ner in which the d	irectors are elected :	and appointed: VD	ted on	
	nembers of St. Ph	illio E	m Chu	irch	HAIN I	
ARTICLE V		•			PM 3: 0 RY OF STAIL SEEL FLORE	
Name and Ti	ille: Otis Lee Dixon Jr.	Name and Ti	tle: <u> </u>	Dixon	ORACE ORACE	
Address	Trustee	Address:	Clerk			
	901 Carver St.	<del></del> -	901 Co	urver St.	<del>-</del>	
	Tall. F1. 32310		Tall.	F1. 323	10	
Name and Ti	ide: Adria Dixon	Name and T	itle:			
Address	Secretary					
	710 Carver St.	<del></del>				
	Tall. Fl. 32310	•	•			
Name and T	ille Otis Lee Dixon III	Name and T	itle:			
Address	Treasurer	Address:			<del></del>	
	710 Carver St.					
	Tall E1 37210					

vanic and Title.	<del></del>			<del></del>
Address		Address:	_ <u>-</u> -	
		,		
•			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
-				<del></del>
Name and Title:	······································	Name and Title:_		
Address				
idaress .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			. ~2
The <u>name and I</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the regist	ered agent is:	2019 SEI SALU
Name:	Otis Lee Dixor	n, III		经上
Address:	710 Carver St.			ASS.
	Tall. Fl. 323	10		E P
				STATELORN
	INCORPORATOR			92.0
The <u>name and a</u>	uddress of the Incorporator is:	1		<del></del>
Name:	Otis Lee Dixon	·		
Address:	901 Carver St	<b>F.</b>	-	
1	Tall. Fl. 323	10		<i>p</i> = 0
ARTICLE VIII	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>			
Effective date, i	f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific	and connet be more	(OPTIONAL)	90 days after the filing )
(11 an enecuve	trate is fisted, the date must be specific	and cannot be mor	e man nve days prior or	yo days after the ming.
Note: If the da	te inserted in this block does not meet the	: applicable statutory	filing requirements, this d	late will not be listed as the
	ective date on the Department of State's re		•	
	•			
certifiçate, Lan	amed as registered agent to accept servi a familiar with and accept the appointmen	it as registered agent		
( ) ti	for Own TT		-	7-11-19
(CO)	Loc. Oigniture of Register	red Agent	ليحمي	7-//-/9 Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated h		aware that any false infor.	mation submitted in a docume
to the Departm	ent of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as provided for in	s.817.155, F.S.	
	Required Signature of In	7	-	7-11-19
	Required Signarage of In	corporator	<del></del>	Date